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A000432140 RUDH  SINGH Male No  1 1 UR  7  473.00  91.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358692 REETOM  NIYOGI Male No  2 2 UR  5  473.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563631 LAKSHMISWAR  SAREN Male No  3  1 3 ST  4  473.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510317 ISHAN  MIRAZ Male No  4 4 UR  4  471.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339099 ABHIPSA  NATH Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  1  470.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713932 RUPANJANA  SAHOO Female No  6 6 UR  11  469.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988961 ARNAB  HAZRA Male No  7 7 UR  15  468.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225699 ARKADEEP  DAS Male No  8 8 UR  23  468.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010645 SUMAN  KHAN Male No  9 9 UR  13  467.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065553 SAMRIDDHI  GIRI Female No  10 10 UR  3  462.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222643 DEBANGSHU  BANERJEE Male No  11 11 UR  4  461.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615690 ADARSH  SHAW Male No  12 12 UR  15  459.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608973 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  13  1 13 SC  12  455.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441439 SHREOSHRI  DAS Female No  14  2 14 OBC-B  2  455.00  72.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhairab Ganguly College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:17.40

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000258066 GHUFRAN  WAHID Male No  15 15 UR  5  450.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232310 PRATYAY  CHAUDHURI Male No  16 16 UR  17  449.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058972 PRIYAGOPAL  PRADHAN Male No  17 17 UR  7  448.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114248 SUMIT  LOHAR Male No  18 18 UR  13  447.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484017 NABONITA  BANERJEE Female No  19 19 UR  9  447.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058910 VEDANT  MITRA Male No  20 20 UR  19  442.00  85.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055194 DAISHIKA  CHANDA Female No  21 21 UR  9  440.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352044 ANKUSH  BISWAS Male No  22  2 22 SC  3  436.00  72.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339739 SANANDA  BISWAS Female No  23  3 23 SC  10  434.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330631 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  24  4 24 SC  3  433.00  66.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211655 TULIKA  PATRA Female No  25  5 25 SC  4  432.00  75.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984530 DISHA  ROY Female No  26  6 26 SC  17  430.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275543 DEBOSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  27 27 UR  7  430.00  78.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180048 SRIJA  DAS Female No  28 28 UR  2  430.00  65.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000745293 RASHMI  PANDEY Female No  29 29 UR  2  429.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401656 DEBANWITA  MONDAL Female No  30  7 30 SC  16  425.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254326 DANISH RAJA KHAN Male No  31 31 UR  6  424.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563599 TRISHNA  CHAKROBORTY Female No  32 32 UR  1  423.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541875 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  33  3 33 OBC-B  18  422.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172358 SOHAN  BANERJEE Male No  34 34 UR  1  421.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368649 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  35 35 UR  2  421.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297513 MEHWISA  SARFARAZ Female No  36  1 36 OBC-A  3  421.00  44.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615331 PRIYESHI  PRASAD Female No  37 37 UR  4  416.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053733 ESHA  DEY Female No  38 38 UR  2  413.00  63.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928923 RUKAYA  SULTANA Female No  39 39 UR  12  412.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611591 AHELI  SAHA Female No  40 40 UR  9  409.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837851 SOURABH  BISWAS Male No  41  4 41 OBC-B  15  409.00  55.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279235 RIYA  BAGCHI Female No  42 42 UR  4  407.00  60.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000775918 TRISHA  DAS Female No  43 43 UR  3  406.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919815 MUSARRAT  PARVEEN Female No  44  2 44 OBC-A  2  405.00  66.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670933 SHANIA  PARVEEN Female No  45 45 UR  1  403.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023163 BIPASA  GHOSH Female No  46 46 UR  9  403.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986574 RISHITA  GHOSH Female No  47 47 UR  20  402.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391038 DEBADITYA  BARMAN Male Yes  48 48 UR  2  401.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062717 SHRESTHA  CHANDRA Female No  49  5 49 OBC-B  2  401.00  55.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379975 KASHIF RAZA ANSARI Male No  50  3 50 OBC-A  4  400.00  60.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124477 PURNENDU SEKHAR 

BISWAS

Male Yes  51  8 51 SC  5  400.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542590 BIJOY  DAS Male No  52  9 52 SC  13  399.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664138 DOLA  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  8  399.00  63.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578134 PREETI  DAS Female No  54 54 UR  7  395.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376761 SHRIJA  SENGUPTA Female No  55 55 UR  3  395.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001258232 SREYA  BISWAS Female No  56  10 56 SC  12  395.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986241 AFRIN Female No  57 57 UR  1  394.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372800 AHMED  DILSHAD Male No  58 58 UR  1  393.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194398 NAFISHA  PARVIN Female No  59 59 UR  3  390.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108340 HUMAYUN KABIR MOLLA Male No  60  6 60 OBC-B  15  389.00  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627461 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  61 61 UR  5  388.00  71.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293128 AYUSHMAN  SENGUPTA Male No  62 62 UR  9  388.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058880 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  63 63 UR  2  388.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173628 SANCHALI  MODAK Female No  64 64 UR  5  387.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046776 JYOTI  DEY Female No  65 65 UR  4  386.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589483 SAYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  66 66 UR  6  386.00  62.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008994 SOWRODIP  GHOSH Male No  67 67 UR  6  385.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727398 APARNA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  68 68 UR  7  385.00  66.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001306169 AISHI  CHAKRABORTY 

THAKUR

Female No  69 69 UR  17  382.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218207 ANINDYA  BISWAS Male No  70 70 UR  6  382.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143293 YASHITA  SARKAR Female No  71 71 UR  2  382.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600248 ROSHNI  KHATUN Female No  72  4 72 OBC-A  3  379.00  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382241 SAGUN  SAREN Male No  73  2 73 ST  8  378.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348633 IMTIAZ UDDIN AHAMMAD Male No  74  5 74 OBC-A  10  378.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180492 MALLIKA  PAUL Female No  75  11 75 SC  8  377.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348280 RICHITA  DUTTA Female No  76 76 UR  14  376.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755038 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  77  12 77 SC  1  372.00  66.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533911 RENTI  CHAKMA Female No  78 78 UR  4  371.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638185 RUDRAJIT  SAHA Male Yes  79 79 UR  11  371.00  61.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689840 JEET  BHATTACHERJEE Male No  80 80 UR  7  369.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764162 ANWESHA  SEN Female No  81 81 UR  1  368.00  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468851 SAYANTIKA  BAG Female No  82  13 82 SC  9  366.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000381704 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  83  14 83 SC  19  365.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025448 TANMAY  DEBNATH Male Yes  84  7 84 OBC-B  6  365.00  45.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316506 SHREYASHI SINGHA ROY Female No  85 85 UR  9  363.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674164 MAHAMMAD  REHAN Male No  86 86 UR  4  363.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020648 RAHUL  CHATTERJEE Male No  87 87 UR  5  363.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130158 NISHA  YADAV Female No  88 88 UR  6  360.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355939 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  89 89 UR  1  358.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744549 SANA  PARVEEN Female No  90 90 UR  2  356.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100618 SRILINA  DAS Female No  91 91 UR  6  356.00  68.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456104 ANGAN  DAS Male No  92  8 92 OBC-B  18  356.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218699 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  93  6 93 OBC-A  1  355.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491188 OM  MIDDYA Male No  94 94 UR  18  355.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623483 SOHOM  GHOSH Male No  95 95 UR  2  355.00  57.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535068 BARSHON  MUKHERJEE Male No  96 96 UR  9  353.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001153093 BUSHRA  JABEEN Female No  97 97 UR  1  352.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672600 RIYAJ  MD Male No  98 98 UR  2  351.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435684 SANA  FATIMA Female No  99 99 UR  2  351.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412707 MERAJ KALIM ANSARI Male No  100  7 100 OBC-A  1  350.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413513 SUNIL  KARMAKAR Male No  101 101 UR  15  350.00  61.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351061 SANOBAR  SHARBARI Female No  102 102 UR  1  349.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578998 CHAYANIKA  PODDER Female No  103 103 UR  9  347.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247023 SNEHA  ROY Female No  104 104 UR  8  346.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256028 SUSHMA  KERKETTA Female No  105  3 105 ST  9  346.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111527 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  106  15 106 SC  7  345.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746730 DEBASMITA  DAS Female No  107 107 UR  4  344.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947690 SONAMANI  MISTRY Female No  108 108 UR  2  342.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478217 SHANIA  PARWEEN Female No  109  8 109 OBC-A  4  342.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306677 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  110  16 110 SC  2  342.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhairab Ganguly College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:17.40

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000183299 ARYAN  BASU Male No  111 111 UR  8  340.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472111 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  112  9 112 OBC-B  25  339.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021930 DISHARI  DEY Female No  113 113 UR  5  339.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069040 ABHINANDAN  BANERJEE Male No  114 114 UR  9  339.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478343 SK REHAN HUSSAIN Male No  115  9 115 OBC-A  1  338.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226238 SPANDAN  DAS Male No  116 116 UR  2  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119472 RIPA  DAS Female No  117  17 117 SC  10  337.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269271 MOHAMMAD  SAQLAIN Male No  118 118 UR  1  337.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045644 SANCHITA  ORAON Female No  119  4 119 ST  1  337.00  54.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276675 SUDIPTA  TUDU Male No  120  5 120 ST  4  336.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593670 SHARMISTHA  SARKAR Female No  121  10 121 OBC-B  6  336.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229666 RIMPA  SAHA Female No  122 122 UR  6  333.00  58.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211654 SOHRA  KHATOON Female No  123 123 UR  1  333.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463850 SASWATI  PAUL Female No  124 124 UR  5  332.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000461390 DIP  MONDAL Male No  125  18 125 SC  1  332.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318063 PUNNAG  SAHA Male No  126 126 UR  4  330.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808945 BARNALI  SINGHA Female No  127  19 127 SC  3  329.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814297 SAYAN  CHANDRA Male No  128 128 UR  5  329.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034961 MRITTIKA  DEY Female No  129 129 UR  3  329.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160345 AMISHA  MAHATO Female No  130 130 UR  1  328.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302940 MD IRFAN ALI Male No  131 131 UR  6  327.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731372 SHAHIN  PARVEEN Female No  132  10 132 OBC-A  5  327.00  45.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324986 NANDINI  PODDAR Female No  133 133 UR  3  326.00  57.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645851 AISHIKEE  MAITY Female No  134 134 UR  6  325.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513296 PALLABI  CHOWDHURY Female No  135 135 UR  3  325.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310529 BRISTI  SAHA Female No  136  20 136 SC  2  324.00  42.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261922 SANKHA SUBHRA ROY Male No  137  21 137 SC  4  323.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510238 SREPARNA  SAMAJPATI Female No  138  22 138 SC  3  323.00  55.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001263235 RANI KUMARI VERMA Female No  139 139 UR  5  322.00  50.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743684 SOUMODEEP  GHOSH Male No  140 140 UR  12  320.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775726 ABHRAJIT  SARKAR Male No  141  23 141 SC  15  319.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309833 SAGAR  SAHA Male No  142 142 UR  13  319.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577584 PAPAI  BISWAS Male No  143  24 143 SC  6  319.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452060 KRISHNA  JAISWARA Male No  144  25 144 SC  2  318.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770317 DIPSHIKHA  DEY Female No  145 145 UR  6  318.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014512 NANDA DULAL DUTTA Male No  146 146 UR  1  318.00  42.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513391 SUMIT  DAS Male No  147  26 147 SC  1  317.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239347 KAAYNAT  PARVEEN Female No  148 148 UR  10  316.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499160 KOUSHIK  MALAKAR Male No  149 149 UR  3  312.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695967 ADITY  GHOSH Female No  150 150 UR  9  312.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486914 RANADEB  SARKAR Male No  151  27 151 SC  1  311.00  56.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315960 RIYA  KUNDU Female No  152 152 UR  2  310.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000436625 JIT DUTTA BANIK Male No  153 153 UR  4  310.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587830 RIMPA  GHOSH Female No  154  11 154 OBC-B  1  310.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392345 PRATIBHA  PASI Female No  155 155 UR  3  309.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460336 KUSUMIKA  DE Female No  156 156 UR  5  309.00  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439439 SANYA  FIRDOUS Female No  157  11 157 OBC-A  4  309.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707781 NEHA  KHATOON Female No  158 158 UR  2  308.00  52.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413571 JOYITA  SARKAR Female No  159  28 159 SC  6  307.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260655 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  160  29 160 SC  1  306.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347090 SUBHOJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  161 161 UR  10  305.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177335 AFREEN  HAIDER Female No  162 162 UR  18  304.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646521 ROHAN  JHA Male No  163 163 UR  4  304.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030839 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH Male No  164 164 UR  13  303.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660622 ANYA  MISHRA Female No  165 165 UR  1  303.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205460 SHREYOSHI  GHOSH Female No  166 166 UR  1  303.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000789505 PROJUKTA  SAHA Female No  167 167 UR  2  302.00  58.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502528 PARVINA  KHATUN Female No  168 168 UR  4  302.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347587 DEBANGI  DEY Female No  169 169 UR  6  301.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782895 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  170 170 UR  7  301.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007533 SUMIT  BISWAS Male No  171  30 171 SC  4  300.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138060 ANKITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  172 172 UR  8  299.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980348 RUKHSHANA  PARVEEN Female No  173 173 UR  8  298.00  77.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074878 MD HAMID HUSSAIN Male No  174 174 UR  7  296.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797582 MD  RAKIB Male No  175 175 UR  1  296.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428930 SNEHA  PARVEEN Female No  176 176 UR  15  296.00  44.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446227 PROBIN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  177 177 UR  1  291.00  48.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226437 SAEBA  KHATOON Female No  178 178 UR  1  290.00  54.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320027 RIMPA  GHOSH Female No  179 179 UR  2  290.00  50.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902616 SANJIV  SINGH Male No  180 180 UR  8  288.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002002344 NIKHIL  SINGH Male No  181 181 UR  3  288.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330988 BISHAL  GHOSH Male No  182 182 UR  5  288.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355362 PRIYANJANA  MONDAL Female No  183  31 183 SC  2  288.00  47.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432612 JOYDEEP  DUTTA Male No  184 184 UR  7  287.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009527 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  185  12 185 OBC-A  7  286.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760507 PUJA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  186 186 UR  10  286.00  45.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890496 DEBASHIK  DAS Male No  187 187 UR  6  286.00  43.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482098 SADIA  KHATOON Female No  188 188 UR  1  284.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639368 SK IMRAN MAHAMMAD Male No  189 189 UR  1  284.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772256 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  190  13 190 OBC-A  1  284.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433271 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  191 191 UR  2  283.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179249 MD  DANISH Male No  192 192 UR  1  281.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262213 SHUBHAM  ANAND Male No  193 193 UR  12  280.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522138 SK  TAJUDDIN Male No  194  14 194 OBC-A  5  280.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000484424 ASHKA  GHOSH Female No  195 195 UR  6  279.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305349 FATMA  KHATOON Female No  196 196 UR  2  279.00  54.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090599 SABA  PARVEEN Female No  197 197 UR  1  279.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785742 MONIKA  BISWAS Female No  198  32 198 SC  1  278.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924877 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  199 199 UR  22  273.00  46.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445764 SANCHAYITA  SAMANTA Female No  200 200 UR  12  273.00  45.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634607 MEHTAB ALAM ANSARI Male No  201 201 UR  2  273.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001301 KUMARI  NEHA Female No  202 202 UR  8  270.00  42.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200844 SOUMMYADIP DEY 

SARKAR

Male No  203 203 UR  9  269.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930103 ARKADIP  CHANDRA Male No  204 204 UR  21  268.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218628 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  205  33 205 SC  9  268.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172490 ROHIT  MALLICK Male No  206 206 UR  1  267.00  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589732 GARIMA  PANDEY Female No  207 207 UR  2  266.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001256835 PALAK  MAHATO Female No  208 208 UR  7  265.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587904 MUSKAN  PRASAD Female No  209 209 UR  5  263.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447518 SRABANTI  KANJILAL Female No  210 210 UR  1  263.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958218 SURUCHI KUMARI RAY Female No  211 211 UR  7  262.00  43.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490832 ASHIFA  FIROJ Female No  212  15 212 OBC-A  2  260.00  73.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733511 KHUSHI  BHAGAT Female No  213 213 UR  3  258.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378898 NIKI  BAITHA Female No  214 214 UR  5  258.00  42.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778530 SAYAN  DAS Male No  215 215 UR  9  257.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004928 SOUVIK  BISWAS Male No  216  34 216 SC  2  253.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475866 ISANA  PARVEEN Female No  217 217 UR  2  250.00  47.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650471 SHAHIBA  PARVEEN Female No  218 218 UR  5  250.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425494 RAJOSHREE  MONDAL Female No  219  35 219 SC  7  250.00  42.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245887 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  220  12 220 OBC-B  10  249.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253686 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  221  6 221 ST  1  242.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A001031349 RAHUL  DAS Male No  222  36 222 SC  6  240.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352779 SUKUMAR  MAHATO Male No  223  13 223 OBC-B  1  238.00  47.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301420 SUVOJIT  PAUL Male No  224  37 224 SC  13  236.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433560 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  225  16 225 OBC-A  2  219.00  48.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999112 NILADRY  PAUL Male No  226 226 UR  2  215.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672149 ARGHYA  SAHA Male No  227  38 227 SC  6  210.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376862 NAITIK  KUMAR Male No  228  39 228 SC  4  205.00  48.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262992 RAPPA  MONDAL Male No  229  40 229 SC  13  177.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001297513 MEHWISA  SARFARAZ Female No  36  1 1 OBC-A  3  421.00  44.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919815 MUSARRAT  PARVEEN Female No  44  2 2 OBC-A  2  405.00  66.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379975 KASHIF RAZA ANSARI Male No  50  3 3 OBC-A  4  400.00  60.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600248 ROSHNI  KHATUN Female No  72  4 4 OBC-A  3  379.00  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348633 IMTIAZ UDDIN AHAMMAD Male No  74  5 5 OBC-A  10  378.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218699 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  93  6 6 OBC-A  1  355.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412707 MERAJ KALIM ANSARI Male No  100  7 7 OBC-A  1  350.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478217 SHANIA  PARWEEN Female No  109  8 8 OBC-A  4  342.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478343 SK REHAN HUSSAIN Male No  115  9 9 OBC-A  1  338.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731372 SHAHIN  PARVEEN Female No  132  10 10 OBC-A  5  327.00  45.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439439 SANYA  FIRDOUS Female No  157  11 11 OBC-A  4  309.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009527 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  185  12 12 OBC-A  7  286.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772256 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  190  13 13 OBC-A  1  284.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522138 SK  TAJUDDIN Male No  194  14 14 OBC-A  5  280.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000490832 ASHIFA  FIROJ Female No  212  15 15 OBC-A  2  260.00  73.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433560 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  225  16 16 OBC-A  2  219.00  48.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002339099 ABHIPSA  NATH Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  1  470.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441439 SHREOSHRI  DAS Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  2  455.00  72.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541875 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  18  422.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837851 SOURABH  BISWAS Male No  41  4 4 OBC-B  15  409.00  55.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062717 SHRESTHA  CHANDRA Female No  49  5 5 OBC-B  2  401.00  55.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108340 HUMAYUN KABIR MOLLA Male No  60  6 6 OBC-B  15  389.00  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025448 TANMAY  DEBNATH Male Yes  84  7 7 OBC-B  6  365.00  45.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456104 ANGAN  DAS Male No  92  8 8 OBC-B  18  356.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472111 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  112  9 9 OBC-B  25  339.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593670 SHARMISTHA  SARKAR Female No  121  10 10 OBC-B  6  336.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587830 RIMPA  GHOSH Female No  154  11 11 OBC-B  1  310.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245887 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  220  12 12 OBC-B  10  249.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352779 SUKUMAR  MAHATO Male No  223  13 13 OBC-B  1  238.00  47.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001608973 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  13  1 1 SC  12  455.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352044 ANKUSH  BISWAS Male No  22  2 2 SC  3  436.00  72.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339739 SANANDA  BISWAS Female No  23  3 3 SC  10  434.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330631 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  24  4 4 SC  3  433.00  66.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211655 TULIKA  PATRA Female No  25  5 5 SC  4  432.00  75.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984530 DISHA  ROY Female No  26  6 6 SC  17  430.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401656 DEBANWITA  MONDAL Female No  30  7 7 SC  16  425.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124477 PURNENDU SEKHAR 

BISWAS

Male Yes  51  8 8 SC  5  400.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542590 BIJOY  DAS Male No  52  9 9 SC  13  399.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258232 SREYA  BISWAS Female No  56  10 10 SC  12  395.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180492 MALLIKA  PAUL Female No  75  11 11 SC  8  377.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755038 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  77  12 12 SC  1  372.00  66.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468851 SAYANTIKA  BAG Female No  82  13 13 SC  9  366.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000381704 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  83  14 14 SC  19  365.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111527 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  106  15 15 SC  7  345.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306677 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  110  16 16 SC  2  342.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119472 RIPA  DAS Female No  117  17 17 SC  10  337.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461390 DIP  MONDAL Male No  125  18 18 SC  1  332.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808945 BARNALI  SINGHA Female No  127  19 19 SC  3  329.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310529 BRISTI  SAHA Female No  136  20 20 SC  2  324.00  42.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261922 SANKHA SUBHRA ROY Male No  137  21 21 SC  4  323.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510238 SREPARNA  SAMAJPATI Female No  138  22 22 SC  3  323.00  55.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775726 ABHRAJIT  SARKAR Male No  141  23 23 SC  15  319.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577584 PAPAI  BISWAS Male No  143  24 24 SC  6  319.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452060 KRISHNA  JAISWARA Male No  144  25 25 SC  2  318.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513391 SUMIT  DAS Male No  147  26 26 SC  1  317.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486914 RANADEB  SARKAR Male No  151  27 27 SC  1  311.00  56.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002413571 JOYITA  SARKAR Female No  159  28 28 SC  6  307.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260655 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  160  29 29 SC  1  306.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007533 SUMIT  BISWAS Male No  171  30 30 SC  4  300.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355362 PRIYANJANA  MONDAL Female No  183  31 31 SC  2  288.00  47.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785742 MONIKA  BISWAS Female No  198  32 32 SC  1  278.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218628 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  205  33 33 SC  9  268.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004928 SOUVIK  BISWAS Male No  216  34 34 SC  2  253.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425494 RAJOSHREE  MONDAL Female No  219  35 35 SC  7  250.00  42.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031349 RAHUL  DAS Male No  222  36 36 SC  6  240.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301420 SUVOJIT  PAUL Male No  224  37 37 SC  13  236.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672149 ARGHYA  SAHA Male No  227  38 38 SC  6  210.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376862 NAITIK  KUMAR Male No  228  39 39 SC  4  205.00  48.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262992 RAPPA  MONDAL Male No  229  40 40 SC  13  177.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001563631 LAKSHMISWAR  SAREN Male No  3  1 1 ST  4  473.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382241 SAGUN  SAREN Male No  73  2 2 ST  8  378.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256028 SUSHMA  KERKETTA Female No  105  3 3 ST  9  346.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045644 SANCHITA  ORAON Female No  119  4 4 ST  1  337.00  54.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276675 SUDIPTA  TUDU Male No  120  5 5 ST  4  336.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253686 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  221  6 6 ST  1  242.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


